
CLASS 

NURSERY 

KGI 

KGI 

CLASS|-V 

CLASS VI. VIlI 

CLASS IX 

CLASS XI 

SCIENCE & COMPUTER 
CLASS XI 

SCIENCE & PE 
CLASS X 

SCIENCE& HINDI SANS 
CLASS XI 

COMMERCE & COMP 
CLASS XI 

COMMERCE & PE 
CLASS XI 

COMMERCE & HINDI / SANS 

SUBJECTS 

CLASS X 

CLASS XII 

SCIENCE & COMPUTER 
CLASS XI1 

SCIENCE & PE 

CLASS XIl 
SCIENCE & HINDI /SANS. 

CLASS XII 

COMMERCE & COMP. 
CLASS XI 

COMMERCE & PE 
CLASS XII 

cOMMERCE & HINDI/ SANS 

CARMEL CONVENT SR. SEC.SCHOOL, RATANPUR 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 

Inst. I 

JULY 

6149 

7642 

7642 

7891 

8114 

8536 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

Inst. I 
JULY 

10243 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

Inst. I 

AUG 
(AMAL GAMATED) 

6534 

6534 

6534 

8228 

8349 

9559 

8833 

8712 

7502 

7381 

7260 

6050 

(AMAL G MATED) 
9559 

8833 

8712 

7502 

7381 

7260 

Inst. Il 

6050 

SEP 

6149 

7642 

7642 

7891 

8114 

8536 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

10243 

11277 

11277 

11277 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASSES X & X 
Inst. I| Inst. IlI Inst.IV 
AUG SEP OCT 

11277 

11277 

Inst.IV 

11277 

OCT 

6149 

7642 

7642 

7891 

8114 

8536 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

10243 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

Inst.V 

NOV 

6149 

7642 

7642 

7891 

8114 

8536 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

Inst.V 
NOV 

10243 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

Inst, VI 

DEC 

6149 

7642 

7642 

7891 

8114 

8536 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

Inst. VI 

DEC 

10243 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

11277 

inst. VII 

JAN 

6149 

7642 

7642 

7891 

8114 

8536 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

9397 

ANNUAL 
FEE 

TOTAL 
60774 

65218 

65097 

63887 

63766 

63645 

62435 

ANNUAL 
FEE TOTAL 

43428 

52386 

52386 

55574 

57033 

60775 

65215 

65094 

63884 

63763 

63642 

62432 

Principal 
Carmel Convent Sr. Sec. School 

Ratanpur, Bhopal-462 047 (M.P) 
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