

CARMEL CONVENT SR. SEC.SCHOOL, RATANPUR**FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026**

CLASS	Inst. I JULY	Inst. II AUG (AMALGAMATED)	Inst. III SEP	Inst. IV OCT	Inst. V NOV	Inst. VI DEC	inst. VII JAN	ANNUAL FEE TOTAL
NURSERY	6149	6534	6149	6149	6149	6149	6149	43428
K G I	7642	6534	7642	7642	7642	7642	7642	52386
K G II	7642	6534	7642	7642	7642	7642	7642	52386
CLASS I - V	7891	8228	7891	7891	7891	7891	7891	55574
CLASS VI - VIII	8114	8349	8114	8114	8114	8114	8114	57033
CLASS IX	8536	9559	8536	8536	8536	8536	8536	60775
CLASS XI SCIENCE & COMPUTER	9397	8833	9397	9397	9397	9397	9397	65215
CLASS XI SCIENCE & PE	9397	8712	9397	9397	9397	9397	9397	65094
CLASS XI SCIENCE & HINDI /SANS	9397	7502	9397	9397	9397	9397	9397	63884
CLASS XI COMMERCE & COMP.	9397	7381	9397	9397	9397	9397	9397	63763
CLASS XI COMMERCE & PE	9397	7260	9397	9397	9397	9397	9397	63642
CLASS XI COMMERCE & HINDI / SANS	9397	6050	9397	9397	9397	9397	9397	62432

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASSES X & XII

SUBJECTS	Inst. I JULY	Inst. II AUG (AMALGAMATED)	Inst. III SEP	Inst. IV OCT	Inst. V NOV	Inst. VI DEC	ANNUAL FEE TOTAL
CLASS X	10243	9559	10243	10243	10243	10243	60774
CLASS XII SCIENCE & COMPUTER	11277	8833	11277	11277	11277	11277	65218
CLASS XII SCIENCE & PE	11277	8712	11277	11277	11277	11277	65097
CLASS XII SCIENCE & HINDI /SANS	11277	7502	11277	11277	11277	11277	63887
CLASS XII COMMERCE & COMP.	11277	7381	11277	11277	11277	11277	63766
CLASS XII COMMERCE & PE	11277	7260	11277	11277	11277	11277	63645
CLASS XII COMMERCE & HINDI / SANS	11277	6050	11277	11277	11277	11277	62435


Principal

Carmel Convent Sr. Sec. School
Ratanpur, Bhopal-462047 (M.P.)